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3
19:33

2725 m
23.000 €

Autostart

Px Sweet Fm
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX DE L'OFFICE DU TOURISME DE CABOURG Breed 5 Class F Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 23.000. - harnessed, females. - 
metres 2.725. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 41.500. 

1
2725

ML: 71,0

Juste Parfaite
5j. noi. pa S (Brillantissime - Dobra Droga)

Trainer: Guillaume Jouve
Besitzer: Léa Barbe
Züchter: M. Hugues Rousseau

Franck Nivard

2024: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    15.960 € 2023: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    9.250 €13,3 41.130 €
20.06 Caen 8 13,3 2200A 21.000 23,0 T. Beauvais Jade For Ever, Jenka De Mormoulin, Jiva
13.06 Amiens dis 2400A 23.000 9,3 F. Desmigneux Jalhia Du Hanoy, Juliana Des Lucas, Jenka 
26.05 Gournay-En-Bray 2 2550B 14.000 L. Piton Jalhia Du Hanoy, Juste Parfaite, Jenora Gui
18.05 Caen 4 14,5 2200A 19.000 5,2 T. Beauvais Joa De La Loutrie, Jina Fast, Jungle Bond
22.04 Caen unpl 2200A 21.000 78,0 G. Jouve Jane Cash, Jaballa, Judira De Houelle

2
ML: 81,0

Jamaica D'Oyse
5j. b hors S (Offshore Dream - Ukara Jet)

Trainer: Arnaud-Gilles Maillard
Besitzer: B. Brugge
Züchter: M. Bruno Brugge

Arnaud-G. Maillard

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.175 € 2023: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.040 €14,0 40.305 €
12.07 Saint-Malo 5 16,5 2950B 19.500 40,0 G. Maillard Jadore Girl, Jaina D'Essarts, Jane Quick
07.07 Genêts dis 2600B 15.500 T. Mazier Jalactic, Jag Lucaxelo, Joli Fougeray
16.06 Les Andelys 2 2525B 20.000 A.G. Maillard Joyeux Purple, Jamaica D'Oyse, Junior Du 
30.05 Graignes 7 17,7 2725A 20.000 109,0 T. Mazier Jacana De Blary, Joakim Bilou, Jazz Sessio
13.05 Lisieux unpl 2675A 20.000 179,0 T. Mazier Jade For Ever, Java Des Caillons, Jacinthe 

3
ML: 6,0

Jaina D'Essarts
5j. b hors S (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Urfa D'Ess

Trainer: Rodolphe Lagadeuc
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Essarts
Züchter: Ecurie Des Essarts

Francois Lagadeuc

2024: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    17.240 € 2023: 6 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    11.700 €15,7 40.900 €
12.07 Saint-Malo 2 16,4 2950B 19.500 9,6 F. Lagadeuc Jadore Girl, Jaina D'Essarts, Jane Quick
17.06 Caen dis 2450B 21.000 3,4 F. Lagadeuc Jonquillete Crepin, Jeune Imperatrice, Javot
30.05 Graignes dis 2725A 20.000 2,9 F. Lagadeuc Jacana De Blary, Joakim Bilou, Jazz Sessio
19.05 Le Neubourg dis 3000B 14.000 J. Gravaud J'aime En Vrai, Joselito Deladou, Javari Du 
01.05 Graignes 1 18,2 2725B 15.500 J. Gravaud Jaina D'Essarts, Jow Piquenard, Just Be Re

4
ML: 52,0

Junon Des Roses
5j. b hors S (Vaillant Cash - Nelline D'Harcouel

Trainer: Guillaume Lessieu
Besitzer: G. Lessieu
Züchter: M. Daniel Cliquet

David Thomain

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    20.785 € 2023: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 6 Plätze    19.460 €13,3 41.205 €
02.07 Cabourg 2 13,3 2050A 23.000 55,0 G. Lessieu Java Des Caillons, Junon Des Roses, Jofes
22.06 Reims 1 15,1 2500A 17.500 G. Lessieu Junon Des Roses, Jupiter D'Alienis, Jibus D
15.06 Reims 4 15,5 2550B 19.500 G. Lessieu Joaquim Dieschoot, Java Trunoise, Jest Th
26.05 Gournay-En-Bray unpl 2550B 14.000 G. Lemaitre Jalhia Du Hanoy, Juste Parfaite, Jenora Gui
18.05 Caen 5 14,5 2200A 19.000 7,3 G. Lemaitre Joa De La Loutrie, Jina Fast, Jungle Bond

5
ML: 10,0

Joconde Des Pres
5j. b hors S (Vaux Le Vicomte - Aurore D'Espa

Trainer: Etienne Lefranc
Besitzer: Ecurie Etienne Lefranc
Züchter: M. Claude Fromeaux

Etienne Lefranc

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    17.610 € 2023: 18 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    22.750 €14,6 41.480 €
02.07 Cabourg 6 14,6 2050A 23.000 46,0 Et. Lefranc Java Des Caillons, Junon Des Roses, Jofes
12.06 Vire Normandie 3 16,8 2825B 23.000 8,6 Et. Lefranc Jocaste Dairpet, Jezabelle Bie, Joconde De
25.05 Vire Normandie 1 17,2 2850B 17.000 Et. Lefranc Joconde Des Pres, Juste Du Gers, Jorenza
14.04 Lisieux unpl 2725B 15.500 P. Courval Jade For Ever, Juste Parfaite, Java Des Cail
31.03 Vire Normandie 4 17,2 2850B 17.000 Et. Lefranc Java Jones, Joke Blue, Jadiosa D'Ohara

6
ML: 47,0

Jelga Du Vivier
5j. b hors S (Cupidon Du Vivier - Belga Du Ch

Trainer: Marius Coignard
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean Yves Lecuyer
Züchter: Ecurie Jean Yves Lecuyer

Yoann Lebourgeois

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    9.735 € 2023: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    20.900 €15,8 41.265 €
02.07 Cabourg dis 2050A 23.000 5,6 M. Coignard Java Des Caillons, Junon Des Roses, Jofes
23.06 Ecommoy 1 2775B 16.500 M. Coignard Jelga Du Vivier, Jigove Du Greny, Jazz Des 
13.05 Lisieux dis 2675A 20.000 3,1 Y. Lebourgeois Jade For Ever, Java Des Caillons, Jacinthe 
14.04 Nancy 3 16,1 2625B 16.500 M. Coignard Jack Du Cebe, Jezilda Mauve, Jelga Du Vivi
20.08 Le Mont-Saint-Mic dis 2600A 20.000 5,5 A. Barrier Jade Du Dan, Jacadi D'Argilin, Joyce Du Val

7
ML: 22,0

J'adore Blue
5j. al. cr S (Love You - Priscilla Blue)

Trainer: Laurent Verva
Besitzer: Ph. Bove
Züchter: Ecurie Louis Baudron

Laurent Verva

2024: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    5.240 € 2023: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    22.850 €13,8 41.060 €
13.06 Amiens 9 14,7 2400A 23.000 38,0 Laurent Verva Jalhia Du Hanoy, Juliana Des Lucas, Jenka 
26.05 Laon dis 2650A 19.000 Laurent Verva Jurassic, Jeremy D'As, Jarvis
04.05 Amiens dis 2400A 19.000 Laurent Verva Jade Du Billard, Jackpot Jomuna, Jess D'He
30.03 Nancy 5 16,0 2600B 22.000 19,0 Laurent Verva Jardin D'Erable, Joy Easter, Jackpot Jomun
04.03 Le Croisé-Laroch 7 14,1 2700A 24.000 8,5 Laurent Verva Janardal Club, Jerom Butterfly, Julius Berry

8
ML: 85,0

Joselitta Claude
5j. b hors S (Goetmals Wood - Vega Des Jacq

Trainer: Dominique Travert
Besitzer: D. Travert
Züchter: Joselle Charton

Dominique Travert

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2023: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    10.620 €15,4 10.620 €
07.07 Molières dis 2500B 14.000 D. Travert Jazzie De Val, Joconde De Jyr, Jasmina Du
20.05 Saint-Malo unpl 2950B 16.500 D. Travert Jolvik De Guez, Jasondor Du Vinois, Joker 
01.04 Villedieu-Les-Poël unpl 2800B 16.000 D. Travert Jakadi De Bouere, John Steed, Jura
06.11 Caen 3 15,4 2450B 12.000 D. Travert Junon De Beylev, Joy Marancourt, Joselitta 
23.10 Cherbourg 4 18,1 2625B 12.000 D. Travert Java Fontenaille, Jasmina Du Levant, Joie 

9
ML: 45,0

Jacinthe Des Bois
5j. b hors S (Tabler - Orchidee Des Bois)

Trainer: Frederic Heon
Besitzer: F. Heon
Züchter: Jocelyne Binet

Teddy Calo

2024: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    13.870 € 2023: 17 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.935 €16,3 30.385 €
14.07 Agon-Coutainville 5 3475B 16.000 B. Groult Jalmine Verderie, Jussie, Jalafa De Guez
04.07 Lisieux dis 2725B 20.000 21,0 F. Heon Jaguar Floral, Jolie Claire, Jina Fast
17.06 Caen dis 2450B 21.000 44,0 S. Baude Jonquillete Crepin, Jeune Imperatrice, Javot
07.06 Lisieux 6 17,5 2725B 23.000 60,0 T. Calo Jaflosa Ar Carac, Jouvence D'Avril, Jazzie 
26.05 Chateaubriant 4 17,4 3000B 21.000 36,0 Maxence Lecoq Juste Snob, Joyeux De Bolero, Jeux D'Actio

10
ML: 30,0

Jina Fast
5j. b hors S (Quaker Jet - Vacopila)

Trainer: Fabien Leblond-Maro
Besitzer: E. Aumoitte
Züchter: M. Eric Aumoitte

Alexis Collette

2024: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    9.545 € 2023: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    15.220 €14,0 32.125 €
04.07 Lisieux 3 15,8 2725B 20.000 11,0 A. Collette Jaguar Floral, Jolie Claire, Jina Fast
17.06 Caen 9 15,1 2450B 21.000 12,0 F. Desmigneux Jonquillete Crepin, Jeune Imperatrice, Javot
07.06 Lisieux 4 17,4 2725B 23.000 42,0 F. Desmigneux Jaflosa Ar Carac, Jouvence D'Avril, Jazzie 
18.05 Caen 2 14,3 2200A 19.000 29,0 A. Guillemin Joa De La Loutrie, Jina Fast, Jungle Bond
01.05 Graignes 7 19,3 2700B 15.500 Th. Bizoux Jaina D'Essarts, Jow Piquenard, Just Be Re

11
ML: 64,0

Jordanie Glam
5j. b hors S (Akim Du Cap Vert - Anatolie)

Trainer: Jerome-Michel Legros
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Vieux Chene
Züchter: M. Hervé Sionneau

Luc-Jerome Legros

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2023: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    21.180 €13,6 29.120 €
13.06 Amiens unpl 2400A 23.000 34,0 L.J. Legros Jalhia Du Hanoy, Juliana Des Lucas, Jenka 
07.06 Lisieux dis 2725B 23.000 39,0 L.J. Legros Jaflosa Ar Carac, Jouvence D'Avril, Jazzie 
29.04 Le Croisé-Laroch unpl 2700A 17.500 L.J. Legros Jubilation, Jabellina, Johanna De Brett
31.03 Vire Normandie unpl 2850B 17.000 L.J. Legros Java Jones, Joke Blue, Jadiosa D'Ohara
29.09 Nantes 2 18,7 3000B 21.000 8,8 L.J. Legros Jalisca Fligny, Jordanie Glam, Joy Du Carn

12
ML: 26,0

Joy Des Dimanche
5j. b hors S (Valko Jenilat - Crevette Du Rib)

Trainer: Guillaume Moinon
Besitzer: Stéphane Dimanche
Züchter: M. Stéphane Dimanche

Guillaume Moinon

2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    1.890 € 2023: 19 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    10.050 €13,6 13.620 €
30.06 Moulins-La-March unpl 2800B 15.500 G. Moinon Jag Du Bourdon, Julcynee Bamace, Jaifa D
25.05 Vire Normandie 9 19,1 2825B 17.000 G. Moinon Joconde Des Pres, Juste Du Gers, Jorenza
05.05 Villedieu-Les-Poël dis 2800B 16.000 M. Brun Jazz Verone, Julie D'Ecu, Jade De L'eclat
21.04 Vire Normandie unpl 2825B 17.000 Y. Lebourgeois Jypsie Du Loisir, Java De Garambeau, Joke
07.04 Le Mont-Saint-Mic unpl 2700B 10.000 R. Caillet Japon Dairpet, Jodeon, Juste Apres
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Px Sweet Fm
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX DE L'OFFICE DU TOURISME DE CABOURG Breed 5 Class F Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 23.000. - harnessed, females. - 
metres 2.725. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 41.500. 

13
ML: 21,0

Java De Retz
5j. b hors S (Doberman - Salsa Des Marceaux

Trainer: Jerome Bordas
Besitzer: J. Bordas
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Du Lude

Jerome Bordas

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    650 € 2023: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    10.785 €13,3 37.315 €
09.07 Cabourg 7 16,7 2775B 23.000 70,0 J. Bordas Jeep De Daline, Joyce Pile, Jafa For Ever
02.05 Laval 8 21,4 2850B 24.000 103,0 Guillaume Martin Juloha Star Elge, Julia De Marzy, Jelenia B
11.04 Angers dis 2350A 23.000 89,0 J. Bordas Jade Renardier, Joyce De La Cour, Jade Du
18.03 Caen 9 13,8 2200A 21.000 28,0 J. Bordas Jalmarosa, Jade Du Billard, Joyce De La Co
27.02 Mauquenchy 6 16,2 2850B 21.000 180,0 J. Bordas Jafar De Fael, Joiso Poker Pro, Jaspe

14
ML: 24,0

Jesabelle Du Jour
5j. b hors S (Airport - Tania Des Charmes)

Trainer: Frederic Heon
Besitzer: Brigitte Guesney
Züchter: M. Yves Ronceray

Benjamin Rochard

2024: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    22.500 € 2023: 17 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    12.010 €14,3 35.000 €
14.07 Clairefontaine dis 2900B 18.000 Y. Lebourgeois Jaguar D'Obret, Jack Russell, Judiyama
05.07 Cabourg 1 14,3 2750B 26.000 12,0 M. Abrivard Jesabelle Du Jour, Kosy D'Eronville, Kouvol
26.06 Le Mont-Saint-Mic dis 2675B 23.000 4,9 E. Raffin Java Fast, Jamaique Dairpet, Jiskaya De Gr
09.06 Mauquenchy dis 2850B 24.000 41,0 A. Ernault Jet Set Du Bellay, Java Du Gers, Jolie Mom
08.05 Landivisiau dis 3200B 16.000 G. Marin Jirafenn Loriettes, Jag Des Montiers, Jolya 

Ergebnis: Quoten:


